
Spring semester of 2018/2019 academic year

Kryanev Aleksandr V.
Exam Schedule

Mon, 20 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Numerical Methods in Economics  M18-166  K-1218
Mon, 20 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Econometrics  B16-901  K-1218
Mon, 20 May 18:00 — 20:00 TEST Econometrics (Advanced Level)  M18-905, M18-915  K-714a
Tue, 21 May 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Econometrics (Advanced Level)  M18-904, M18-914  402
Wed, 22 May 11:05 — 12:40 TEST Numerical Methods in Economics  M18-113  K-1220
Wed, 22 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Numerical Methods of Chaotic Time Series Data Processing  M18-509, M18-519

 B-214
Thu, 23 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Numerical Methods in Economics  M18-100  K-1018
Thu, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Econometrics (in state and municipal administration)  M18-902, M18-912

 K-1220
Sat, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Numerical Methods in Economics  M18-S82  K-1219
Sat, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Econometrics (Advanced Level)  M18-915  K-407
Mon, 10 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Econometrics (in state and municipal administration)  M18-902, M18-912

 K-1220
Thu, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Methods in Economics  M18-100  V-409
Fri, 14 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Econometrics (Advanced Level)  M18-904, M18-914  V-403
Wed, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Methods of Chaotic Time Series Data Processing  M18-509, M18-519

 K-310
Mon, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Econometrics  B16-901  K-1218


